Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

HR11, syksy 2015
Fun Bowling

Pro
Nimi
1 Kalle Kuronen
2 Asko Aravirta
3 Pasi Uotila
4 Marko Meriluoto
5 Olli Hossi
6 Tapani Peltola
7 Markku Petdjamaa
8 Linus Bostrom
9 Niko Halden
10 Peter Stromberg
11 Raimo Mustajarvi
12 Hannu Tuppurainen
13 Marecus liskola
14 Mika Reinikainen
15 Ralf Ahlfors
16 Jari Vettenranta
17 Toni Toivonen
18 Timo Roiha
19 Pasi Laito
20 Aarne Nilsson
21 Pyry Puharinen
22 Jarkko Pirhonen
23 Harri Utter
24 Jari Vilppula
25 Olli Pakonen
26 Ari Aberg
27 Jorma Ruohonen

Seura

Lucky Strikers
Munsons BC
Ailec

Jyra
Tornados
Tornados
Patteri

Jyra
Munsons BC
Tornados
Jyra

Jyra
Steelers
Tornados
HIFK

OB

Patteri

GB
Munsons BC
Tornados
GB
Munsons BC
Steelers
Tuubi-71
Ailec

Ailec

JP
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Vka
206,24
210,19
231,76
212,96
212,71
207,57
213,14
212,65
201,17
217,38
205,90
203,69
204,79
194,21
196,44
191,61
211,35
218,85
207,14
200,53
197,21
198,91
193,67
195,24
220,68
201,74
193,59

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1406
1370
1348
1348
1343
1332
1319
1299
1235
1224
1217
1207
1203
1202
1169
1148
1140
1133
1115
1105
1089
1083
1078
1077
1064
1057
1043

sarjat HR-pisteet
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100
96
90
90
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

ka
234,33
228,33
224,67
224,67
223,83
222,00
219,83
216,50
205,83

194,83
191,33
190,00
188,83
185,83
184,17
181,50
180,50
179,67
179,50
177,33
176,17
173,83

ka-ero
28,09
18,14
-7,09
11,71
11,12
14,43
6,69
3,85
4,66
-13,38
-3,07
-2,52
-4,29
6,12
-1,61
-0,28
-21,35
-30,02
-21,31
-16,36
-15,71
-18,41
-14,00
-15,74
-43,35
-25,57
-19,76



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

HR11, syksy 2015
Fun Bowling

Champion
Nimi

1 Jarmo Toivonen

2 Pentti Heikkinen

3 Jarmo Rainola

4 Topi Rautiainen

5 Raimo Kyto

6 Tauno Tolonen

7 Erkki Pesonen

8 Kaj Sallstrom

9 Kauko Parviainen
10 Niclas Lindstedt
11 Jani Ketonen

12 Timo Matomaa
13 Hannu Kousa

14 Stefan Blomqvist
15 Elice Piksila

16 Ari Tiainen

17 Jorma Tarkiainen
18 Kari Toivonen

19 Veikko Urmas
20 Ulf Jaderholm
21 Reijo Harkénen
22 Kenneth Solja
23 Samuli Rask
24 Teemu Palonen
25 Markku Tilli
26 Jari Vaisanen
27 Kimmo Pengerkoski
28 Joonas Westerlund
29 Carl Fagerholm
30 Tytti Vainikka
31 Bo Rosenquvist
32 Tuomo Sorvari
33 Pekka Turkki
34 Tuomo Heinonen
35 Juhani Rimminen
36 Sami Hanninen
37 Terho Immonen
38 Erkki Vattukumpu
39 Per Erik Teckenberg
40 Timo Katajisto

Seura
City B
Steelers
TKS
RaMe
Jyra
POLE
Jyra
HIFK
Steelers
RBC
Munsons BC
HIFK
Radio
OB

GB

KGB

JP
Steelers
TaKe
Tuubi-71
OB

HIFK
City B
Steelers
Tornados
Ke-Ro
Munsons BC
Lucky Strikers
HIFK
Patteri N
HIFK
TeMPo
RK

TBC

OB

TeKe
TKS

OB

HIFK

GB
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Vka
187,83
185,99
187,86
184,77
187,62
177,55
189,25
193,14
188,58

174,14 Tammisaari

194,58
189,04
187,68
178,28
185,00
181,95
192,53
193,28
182,90
183,46
187,39
185,71
176,40
176,81
190,33
185,56
176,40
190,27
192,22
176,07
180,99
176,08
178,42

Liitto

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

176,35 Tuusula

184,44
189,72
173,46
179,67
175,20
180,07

Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1213
1205
1180
1172
1164
1161
1158
1152
1148
1148
1147
1140
1134
1120
1117
1116
1101
1101
1100
1084
1075
1074
1068
1065
1061
1052
1048
1047
1041
1029
1029
1025
1017
1014
1006
994
983
975
942
915

sarjat HR-pisteet

6
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100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
66
66
60
58
56
54
52
50
47
47
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
21
21

ka

194,00
193,50
193,00
192,00
191,33
191,33
191,17
190,00
189,00
186,67
186,17
186,00
183,50
183,50
183,33
180,67
179,17
179,00
178,00
177,50
176,83
175,33
174,67
174,50
173,50
171,50
171,50
170,83
169,50
169,00
167,67
165,67
163,83
162,50
157,00

ka-ero
14,34
14,84
8,81
10,56
6,38
15,95
3,75
-1,14
2,75
17,19
-3,41
0,96
1,32
8,39
1,17
4,05
-9,03
-9,78
0,43
-2,79
-8,22
-6,71
1,60
0,69
-13,50
-10,23
-1,73
-15,77
-18,72
-4,57
-9,49
-5,25
-8,92
-7,35
-16,77
-24,05
-9,63
17,17
-18,20
-27,57



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

HR11, syksy 2015
Fun Bowling
Classic
Nimi Seura
1 Seppo Granstedt Mistral
2 Hellevi Sairanen oB
3 llkka Vanttinen POLE
4 Eero Laine POLE
5 Klara Poikolainen Boltsi-72
6 Kirsti Piipari Kehra
7 Paivi Koponen KAPS
8 Markku Laine Steelers
9 Pentti Heinamaki Vanitas
10 Pekka Peltola Kilta 7
11 Markus John Steelers
12 Marina Liimatainen Strikers
13 Jonne Ahvonen Munsons BC
14 Markku Aalto TKS
15 Kari Carlberg OB
16 Pauliina Laivuori Bombers
17 Arto Varonen Kilta 7
18 Mona Faldt Strikers
19 Susanna Raty HarHel
20 Stefan Nordin Bombers
21 Tuula Lehtimaki KAPS
22 Jani Laturi RK
23 Aimo Lehto Vanitas
24 Jaana Rasinen Steelers
25 Jaana Turunen Strikers
26 Juha Kivimaki Bay
27 Kirsi Turkki City B
28 Else-Maj Larsson KAPS
29 Martti Siekkinen OB
30 Timi Rahikainen TeMPo
31 Santeri Maatta Destroyers
32 Ursula Alestalo KAPS
33 Pentti Andelin Steelers
34 Sigbritt Grénroos KAPS
35 Juha lkdheimonen Steelers
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Vka
166,01
171,34
173,68
173,13
165,00
174,24
165,25
166,55

Liitto
Porvoo
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

171,00 Vantaa

163,73
158,14
166,11
141,87
169,11
172,26
157,33
166,37
164,52
147,92
168,10
160,89
171,72

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

172,27 Vantaa

157,91
170,88
172,54
163,75
160,27
152,43
170,62
175,98
149,37
149,39
129,62
149,00

Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hanko
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1157
1109
1094
1077
1065
1049
1037
1031
1030
1029
1029
1029
1026
1024
1020
1013
1004
999
998
994
971
966
955
950
938
936
933
932
913
911
909
801
774
722
720

sarjat HR-pisteet
6 100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
62
62
62
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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ka
192,83
184,83
182,33
179,50
177,50
174,83
172,83
171,83
171,67
171,50
171,50
171,50
171,00
170,67
170,00
168,83
167,33
166,50
166,33
165,67
161,83
161,00
159,17
158,33
156,33
156,00
155,50
155,33

ka-ero
26,82
13,49
8,65
6,37
12,50
0,59
7,58
5,28
0,67
7,77
13,36
5,39
29,13
1,56
-2,26
11,50
0,96
1,98
18,41
2,43
0,94
-10,72
-13,10
0,42
-14,55
-16,54
-8,25
-4,94
-0,26
-18,79
-24,48
-15,87
-20,39
-9,29
-29,00



